BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

MARCA

RR

R S ABS

R GS ABS

RR

R R ABS

R RS

R RS ABS
KLT/M

KR

K R Sport

R C Avantgarde
R C Classic

R C Cruiser

R C Indipendent
R C Montauk

R CL Confortline
RR

KR

K GT/ K GTL

SET PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 778HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
850 2002 - 2007
1100 2001 - 2006
1150 2004 - 2004
1150 2000 - 2006
1150 2000 - 2006
1150 2001 - 2005
1150 2001 - 2005
1200 2001 - 2010
1200 2005 - 2008
1200 2006 - 2008
1200 2003 - 2005
1200 2003 - 2005
1200 2003 - 2005
1200 2003 - 2006
1200 2003 - 2006
1200 2003 - 2004
1200 2006 - 2014
1300 2009 - 2015
1600 2010 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117690170
34117728945




